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Callsign Name Telephone Email 
KG5TSL Andrew Fuller 870-774-7064 androoandlaura@netscape.net 
KF5VWN Arthur Christy 903-908-0222 kf5vwn@windstream.net 
KM5SP Bart Craytor 903-293-7729 bcraytor@gmail.com 
WD5HJF Bill Miller 903-748-6959 wjmiller@cableone.net 
KD5YUK Billy Marshall 903-277-1884 kd5yuk@gmail.com 
AA5VE Carl Nyman 903-831-6963 J031381@aol.com 
KI7DZP Carl Vestre  vvestre@msn.com 
KC5EZ Carl West 903-293-4958 KC5EZ@Yahoo.com 
KF5VAA Charles Mackey 870-774-4418 MSgtMackey@CableOne.net 
KG5MVX Charlie Conkey 870-774-7500 britmajor@outlook.com 

KB5TUO 
Charolette 
Nyman 903-831-6963 J031381.2@aol.com 

WB5BYV Clarence Shilling 903-278-4002 clarencie@cableone.net 
W5DAC Danny Corley 402-639-0572 w5dac1@gmail.com 
KF5VAE David Glenn 903-278-8170 dglenn1044@aol.com 
KE5ZHF David Jackson 903-280-8808 ke5zhf@arrl.net 
N5GTE David Teague 903-826-5246 commtech10@gmail.com 
N5DZ Don Lynch 903-838-4155 dontxk@cs.com 
W5LST Eddie Daniel  eddiedaniel71857@gmail.com 
KI5BZO Eric Richards 870-751-5982 eric@grapestompers.org 
N5HOG Gary Martin 870-703-1820 guernseybluedevil@gmail.com 
KG5BOC Gregory English 903-490-9988 english.greg@gmail.com 
N6IGV Ignacio Guzman 903-949-4776 ignacioguzman2004@yahoo.com 
KD0EFG Isaac Kunz 903-809-9167 allredkunz@gmail.com 
KI5CBJ James Cole 903-949-1450 jamescoletxk@gmail.com 
N5THT Joe Sharp 214-870-0923 n5tht@yahoo.com 
AF5JQ Jonathan Rogers 903-293-4378 jonrogers@cableone.net 
KG5JkG Judy Glenn 903-277-3393 jglenn0523@aol.com 



 

  

FOUR STATES AMATEUR RADIO CLUB 2 

 

KF5VAN Kathryn Phillips 903-278-4717 ka5vlq.2@windstream.net 
N5RUE Larue Shilling 902-826-4005 larue718@cableone.net 
KD5BUQ Loren Ainsworth 903-244-2394 lcainsworth70@yahoo.com 
W6PC Mark Allen 713-440-8504 mallen@ma52.us 
K5NTT Matt Harwell  K5NTT@arrl.net 
KF5DWW Matthew Ward 903-824-8382 rhinomatt75@yahoo.com 
KG5JTY Michael Holihan 903-276-9105 mholihan@whti.net 
N5RGA Richard Arthur 903-278-1095 Rgarthur@windstream.net 
KF5QML Richard Law 903-748-4590 rlaw@valornet.com 
N5TXK Robert Ward 903-824-8382 tallchaplain@yahoo.com 
WB5YAN Roger McCraven 903-793-1342 rhmcraven@gmail.com 
KG5IGZ Roger Robinson 903-490-1927 roger1034@aol.com 
KA5LEK Ronnie Rumsey 903-667-2740 ka5lek@windstream.net 
AF5EY Rudy Hatridge 903-278-1514 raymondhatridge@yahoo.com 
KX5FUZ Steve Oglesby 903-634-7696 steveoglesby@gmail.com 
AF5JR Steve Rogers 903-277-1520 roy745@yahoo.com 
KA0BRT Thermon Dennis 562-221-2436 dthermon@gmail.com 

 
 
Membership: 44 


